
Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Huey Cheong Wei Surgery General Surgery Senior 

Dr Lee Cheng Chuan Medicine Infectious Diseases Senior 

Dr Hong Qiantai Surgery General Surgery Junior

Dr Huang Wenhui Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2) Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Oh Yoong Leong Jacob Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery Senior 

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology Senior 

Dr Fu Weizhong Ernest Surgery Otorhinolaryngology Junior

Dr Chua Shumin Eunice Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2) Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Lee Keng Thiam Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery Senior 

Dr Wong Chen Seong Medicine Infectious Diseases Senior 

Dr Heng Wei Quan Surgery Emergency Department Junior

Dr Tan Shi En Glorijoy Medicine Infectious Diseases Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Lim Hwee Hwee Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine Senior 

Dr Chia Pow Li Medicine Cardiology Senior 

Dr Lo Zhiwen Surgery General Surgery Junior

Dr Tan Zie Hean Endean Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2) Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Tan Choon Hwai Johnson Surgery Ophthalmology Senior 

Dr Thong Yu Hor Bernard Medicine Rheumatology, Allergy & Immunology Senior 

Dr Chia Luck Khng Surgery General Surgery Junior

Dr Teh Yi Lin Medicine General Medicine Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Lum Wai Leng Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine Senior 

Dr Lim Yen Chian Medicine Haematology Senior 

Dr How Kwang Yeong Surgery General Surgery Junior

Dr Yew Min Sen Medicine Cardiology Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Siow Jin Keat Surgery Otorhinolaryngology Senior 

Dr Chia Yew Woon Medicine Cardiology Senior 

Dr Muhammad Farhan B Mohd Fadil Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery Junior

Dr Wong Chen Seong Medicine Infectious Diseases Junior

Name Division Department Award Category
Dr Tan Cher Heng Surgery Diagnostic Radiology Senior 

Dr Ranjana Acharya Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2) Senior 

Dr Loong Tse Han Surgery General Surgery Junior

Dr Teoh Si Jing Lynette Medicine Psychiatry Medicine Junior

Best Teacher Award (Senior & Junior) 2019 - 2012

Tan Tock Seng Hospital Medical Teaching Awards (2019 - 2012)
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Name Division
Dr Chong Yaw Khian Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Fu Weizhong Ernest Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Lee Keng Thiam Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Lim Hwee Hwee Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Remesh S/O Kunnasegaran Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Sanghvi Kaushal Amitbhai Surgery General Surgery

Dr Sunder S/O Balasubramaniam Surgery General Surgery

Dr Tan Choon Hwai Johnson Surgery Ophthalmology

Dr Tan Wei Leong Glenn Surgery General Surgery

Dr Teng Kuan Peng David Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Ashish Anil Sule Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Chia Yew Woon Medicine Cardiology

Dr Chua Shumin Eunice Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Declarador Ivan Milanes Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Kausalia Chinnaaiah Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Puah Ser Hon Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Ranjana Acharya Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Tai Yeng Huoa Dessmon Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine (Medical Intensive Care Unit)

Dr Tan Yan Ru Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Name Division Department
Dr Chan Mun Yew Patrick Surgery General Surgery

Dr Chiu Li Qi Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Chong Khai Beng Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Goh Shirley Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Lau Koon Hin Alex Surgery Ophthalmology

Dr Lee Kian Ming Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Low Yin Peng Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Quek Yong Jing Daniel Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Tan Ming Ngan Aloysius Surgery General Surgery

Dr Wang Zhongkai Surgery General Surgery

Dr Bairy Manohar Giliyar Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Chan Monica Medicine Infectious Diseases

Dr Chew Zonghui Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Chia Pow-Li Medicine Cardiology

Dr George Julie Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Habeebul Rahman S/O Sahul Hameed Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Lin Junhao Ray Medicine Infectious Diseases

Dr Ong Kiat Hoe Medicine Haematology

Dr Puah Ser Hon Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Tan Yan Ru Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Name Division Department
Dr Huey Cheong Wei Surgery General Surgery

Dr Lim Siew Hoon Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Oh Yoong Leong Jacob Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Marc Ong Weijie Surgery General Surgery

Dr Quek Yong Jing Daniel Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Siow Jin Keat Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Tan Choon Hwai Johnson Surgery Ophthalmology

Dr Tan Teong Jin Lester Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Tan Wei Leong Glenn Surgery General Surgery

Dr Wong Wan Yi Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Chan Yuen Sze Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Chia Li-Ann Faith Medicine Rheumatology, Allergy & Immunology

Dr Kua Ee Chia Joanne Integrative & Community Care Geriatric Medicine

Dr Lim Wen Phei Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Mok Kwang How Medicine Cardiology

Dr Noorhazlina Bte Ali Integrative & Community Care Geriatric Medicine

Dr Pandit Nihar Shailendra Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Puah Ser Hon Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Tan Wei Ping Joanne Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Top 20 Teacher Awards 2019 - 2012
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Name Division Department
Dr Chan Mun Yew Patrick Surgery General Surgery

Dr Chong Yaw Khian Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Goh Shirley Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Ho Eu Chin Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Lee Keng Thiam Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Lim Tian Hong Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Ong Sean Weiren Surgery Hand & Reconstructive Microsurgery

Dr See Keng Kew Terence Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Tan Siang Hui Colin Surgery Ophthalmology

Dr Tay Guan Sze Surgery General Surgery

Dr Chia Tze Wei Christopher Medicine Gastroenterology & Hepatology

Dr Foo Chee Guan David Medicine Cardiology

Dr Ibakkanavar Rajiva Guddappa Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Koh Jee Kam Timothy Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Lew Jin Wen Sennen Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Loh Mung Ee Medicine Rheumatology, Allergy & Immunology

Dr Quek Peng Lim Timothy Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Tso Allison Ching Yee Medicine Haematology

Dr Ung Peck Houy Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Yeo Tsin Wen Medicine Infectious Diseases

Name Division Department
Dr Chan Wai Mon Lester Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Chong Chin Ted Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Chong Yew Lam Surgery Urology

Dr Hong Seok Kwan Surgery Urology

Dr Phua Dong Haur Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Pua Uei Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Diagnostic Radiology

Dr Quek Yong Jing Daniel Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Siew Ching Hsia Caroline Surgery General Surgery

Dr Siow Jin Keat Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Yeo Xue Wei Danson Surgery General Surgery

Dr Abisheganaden John Arputhan Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Chia Pow-Li Medicine Cardiology

Dr Habeebul Rahman S/O Sahul Hameed Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Kor Ai Ching Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Ong Kiat Hoe Medicine Haematology

Dr Prabath Joseph Francis Medicine Cardiology

Dr See Yong Pey Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Teoh Si Jing Lynette Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Yeo See Cheng Medicine Renal Medicine

Name Division Department
Dr Abisheganaden John Arputhan Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Habeebul Rahman S/O Sahul Hameed Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Kausalia Chinnaaiah Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Kor Ai Ching Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Lim Wen Phei Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Ng Yue Harn Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Ong Kiat Hoe Medicine Haematology

Dr Ranjana Acharya Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Tan Suet Mun Tracy Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Ting Sye Jin Jennifer Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Ganesan Naidu Rajamoney Naidu Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Liew Qui Yin Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Lim Chin Ling Beatrice Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Lo Zhiwen Surgery General Surgery

Dr Loo Shi Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Siow Jin Keat Surgery Otorhinolaryngology

Dr Tan Jit Ern Jonathan Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Timothy Mark Sebastian Barkham Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Laboratory Medicine

Dr Wong Yu-Lin Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Yuan Shiyi Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Name Division Department
Dr Poi Choo Hwee Integrative & Community Care Palliative Medicine

Dr Tjan Soon Yin Integrative & Community Care Rehabilitation Medicine

Dr Chia Chung King Medicine Gastroenterology & Hepatology

Dr Jong Michelle Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Ang Lye Poh Aaron Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Gan Suay Hong Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine (TB Control Unit)

Dr Hum Yin Mei Allyn Integrative & Community Care Palliative Medicine

Dr Koh Yong Hwang Mervyn Integrative & Community Care Palliative Medicine

Dr Ng Yue Harn Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Tan Cher Heng Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Diagnostic Radiology

Dr Tan Ban Wei Ronny Surgery Urology

Dr Tham Kum Ying Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Chong Yew Lam Surgery Urology

Dr Chong Choon Seng Surgery General Surgery

Dr Loo Shi Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Lim Chin Ling Beatrice Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Heng Wei Jian Kenneth Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Ganesan Naidu Rajamoney Naidu Surgery Orthopaedic Surgery

Dr Huey Cheong Wei Surgery General Surgery
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Name Division Department
Dr Sreedharan S/O Sechachalam Surgery Hand & Reconstructive Microsurgery

Dr Chong Choon Seng Surgery General Surgery

Dr Goh Park Nam Julian Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Diagnostic Radiology

Dr Kwek Tong Kiat Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Lee Hwei Yee Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Pathology

Dr Heng Wei Jian Kenneth Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Emergency Department

Dr Tey Boon Lim John Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Fong Wee Kim Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Kan Kum Chuen Roy Surgery Anaesthesiology, Intensive Care & Pain Medicine

Dr Wong En Shen Daniel Ambulatory & Diagnostic Medicine Diagnostic Radiology

Dr Koh Nien Yue Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Tan Yu-Ling Jackie Medicine General Medicine (Unit 1)

Dr Koh Yong Hwang Mervyn Integrative & Community Care Palliative Medicine

Dr Hum Yin Mei Allyn Integrative & Community Care Palliative Medicine

Dr Habeebul Rahman S/O Sahul Hameed Medicine Psychiatry

Dr Ng Yue Harn Medicine Renal Medicine

Dr Chew Ek Kwang Daniel Medicine Endocrinology

Dr Abisheganaden John Arputhan Medicine Respiratory & Critical Care Medicine

Dr Ashish Anil Sule Medicine General Medicine (Unit 2)

Dr Seow Cherng Jye Medicine Endocrinology
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